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- o
Faszvadlstsau
Pre Post Follow up Subject Total
nﬁlﬂﬂﬁﬂ’ﬂﬂ 69 116 91 276
L]
72 9g 115 286
63 121 a7 281
73 133 136 342
69 85 o1 245
62 127 131 320
73 118 119 310
51 8% 114 254
Total 532 888 894 2314
ﬂduﬂquﬂu 74 98 61 233
9 4
74 74 69 217
68 77 136 281
72 75 70 217
Fit] 76 121 267
82 827 75 219
73 69 59 201
71 71 78 220
Total 564 §22 669 1865
Interval Tetals 1096 1510 1563 4169
AU
1. SS i = X - XY
N
= 69+ 72 +63+ . +75 +59°+78 - (4169)°
48
= 389,093 - 362,095.0208
S8 o =  269,97.9792
2. SS subj = ZT2, - (ZX)2

ettt

i N




SS suly
SS o

S8 5o
S intervas

S8 iot ervas
SS cells

SS e
88 1 xc

SS w /in sy

!

276" + 286 + 2817 + ... + 2197 + 2017+220" - (4169)°

370,805.6666 ~ 362,095.0208

8,710.6458
YEG - &%)
ni N

23147+ 1855 - 362,095.0208

24
366,484.2083 — 362,095.0208

4,389.1875
X1 - &)
Hg N

1096° + 1510° + 1563° - 362,095.0208

16
370,267.8125 — 362,095.0208

8,172.7917

X1 - (XY

ii N
5327 + 888" + 894" + 564° + 622° + 669°
8

377,918.125 - 362,095.0208

15,823.1042

SS cells = SS group < SS int ervals
15,823.1042 - 4,389.1875 - 8,172.7917
3,261.1250

SS wui - S soveennis

26,997.9792 — 8,710.6458
18,287.3334

48

362,095.0208

147




10.

1.

i2.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

SS Ssw/ingroup

SS I X S5 w/in groups

d f wein subf

df w/in group

de X S5 win groups

df srow

df it s

deXG

MS coups

SS berween subj ~ SS grovp

8,710.6458 - 4,389.1875
4,321.4583

SS w/insubj = SSintermls - SSIG
18,287.3334 — 8,172.7917 - 3,261,1250

6,853.4167

df total ~ df between subj
47-15
32

dfberweensnfgi - dfgmup
15-1

14

dfw/mmbj - dfinterwz! - dflG
32-2-2

28

dflatal - dfw:fﬂ subj

47 -32

15

p-1

21

14

g-1

3-1

2

(g- 1D X (p-1)

B3-1)X(2-1)
2

S8 gronp




18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

MS st/ingr.vups

MS iiena

MS 16

MS I X Sz win groups

F o

It

f

H

]

il

i

It

It

il

It

dfgmup

4,389.1875
1

4,389.1875

SS Ss win groups

df sein o
4,321.4583
14
10.8666

SS int erval

df

8,172.7917
2

4,086.3958

S 1xc
df 1 xo
3,261.1250

2
1,630.5625

SS I X Ss whn groups

df 1 X85 wiin groups
6,853.4167
28
244.7649

MS orowr

MS S5 wAn group
4,389.1875

308.6756

14.2194

149




23 . F mt erved

MS int el
MS 1 X Sy wiin growp

150

= 4,086.3958
244.7649
= 16.6952
24. Fixe = MS «.
MS oo
= },630.5625
2447649
= 6.6618
Source of variation df 58 MS F P
Belween subjects 15 8710.6458
Group (G) 1 4389.1875  4389.1875 14.2194* 0.000
SS i group 14 45214583 308.6750
within subjects 32 182873333
Interval () 2 8172.7017 4086.3938 16.6952%
I XG 2 3261.1250 1630.5623 6.6618%*
[ X 88 w/in group 28 6833.4167 2437649

FO5(1,14)=46,F0.50=(2.28)-3.34, F 0.5(2.28)=3.34

Simple effect sr8E1IR1 IUNANNARES

1. SS bl ZXZ - (ZX)Z

N

Y T a6 e 3 S LY~ 11 - (2314)
4
238574 - 223 1081667




S8 oy

SS int ervals

SS eror

dfbezwemmbj

df’uﬂewak

df wrr

df i

MS ind erval

It

1, - X

w N

2767 + 286" + 2817 + 342° + 245+320™+310°+254" -(2314)°

3
225,646 - 223,108.1667

2,537.8333
XTw- (EX)
n N
532" + 888" + 894" - (2314)°
8 24
233,850.5 — 223,108.1667
10,742.3333

SS total = SS subj ~ SS int ervaly
15,465.8333 — 2,537.8333 - 10,742.3333
2,185.6667

n-1

§-1

7
g-1

3-1

2

(g-DX(n-1)
(3-1)IX({(5-D

14

dfbetween + dfintermi + dfen'or

7+2+14
23

S it erai

df int erval
10,742.3333

24

151




152

2
= 5,371.1667

S8 cror
df error

= 2,185.6667
14
= 156.1190

11. F = MS int ervad
MS o
5,371.1667

156.1190
34.4043

10. MS .-

Simple effect 1sTERAA lUNGNATLAN

LSS - IX - X
N
= M+ 74 68+ .. +75+59°+78" - (1855)°
24
= 150,519 143,376.0417
= 7,142.9583
2. S8 = Xr, - X
“w N
= 233+ 217 + 2817 + 217" + 267°219%42017+220° - (1855)°
3 24
= 145,159.6667 — 143,376.0417
= 1,783.6250
3. S v erveats = ZTZW - (ZX)2
n N
= 564" +622°+669° -(1855)
8 24

f

144,067.625 - 143,376.0417




10.

11.

A

dfberween

df e
df o
df v
MS o

MS e

il

it

It

i

It

691.5833

SS ot - 88 oty - S8 ineervats
7,142.9583 — 1,783.6250 — 691.5833

4,667,75060
n-1

8§-1

7

2
14

23
SS int erval

dfinl erval
691.5833

2
345.7917

SS ernrer
df

4667.7500
14

333.4107

MS int erval

MS
345.7917

3334107
1.0371




Simple cffect 2B95ELIAIAT IUNFUNARD

154

Source df AN MS F P
Between subject 7 2537.8333
Interval 2 107423333 5371.1667 34.4043*
Error 14 2185.6667 156.1190
Total 23 15465.8333
F(2,14}=3.74
Source df SS MS F P
Between subject 7 1783.6250
Interval 2 691.5833 345.7917 1.0371
Error i4 4667.7500 333.4107
Total 23 7142.9583 i

F(2,14)=3.74

11 Simple eftect ﬁﬁ%t‘dﬁﬂ’]‘iw ARDI MU ZNAUNITNAARY

i. SScatlntl]

2. SS woincolt

3 . MS weisr cell

53274 564 - (1096

8

75,140 - 75,076

64

SS Syowdn group + SS £ X 55 woin grongs

43214583 +6,853.4167

11,174.8750

SS win cefl

(lf.%'.\‘ Wi g + dff X 88w rang

11,174.8750
i4+28
266.0685




Foat Int1

. SScatlInt2

FoatInt2

SScat Int.3

Foat Int.3

It

It

SScat Int. 1

MS w/in cell
64

266.0685
0.2405

888 +622° (1510)"

8 16
146,928.5 - 142,506.25
4,422.2500

4,422.2500
266.0685
16.6207

894° + 669° - (1563)°
8 16
155,849.625 — 152,685.5625

3,164.0625

3,164.0625

266.0635
11.8919
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